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SUVIDHA INFRAESTA
CORPORATION LIM
CIN No. : L70I02GJI992PL

Date:- 17.10

To,
Bombay Stock
Phirozeleejeeb
Dalal Street,

Limited,
oy Towers,

Mumbai-

Scrip Code - 53

Dear Sir,

Sub:

With referen to captioned subject and pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI

(LODR) Regu

shareholder

requested for i of duplicate share certificates in lieu thereof:-

ation 2015, we wish to inform you that the below mentioned
,s reported to the company about loss of share certificate and has

ASIS INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED

Name of Shareholder

INVESTMENT PW LTD

INVESTMENT PW LTD

60745LIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD

IS INVESTMENT PW LTD

IS INVESTMENT PW LTD

INVESTMENT PW LTD

IS INVESTMENT PW LTD L972951

INVESTMENT PVT LTD 7973L51 19741,50

INVESTMENT PW LTD

1979451INVESTMENT PVT LTD

INVESTMENT PVT LTD

INVESTMENT PVT LTD

INVESTMENT PW LTD

INVESTMENT PW LTD

Certificate Under Regulation 39(3) Of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure

Sr. No.
Folio
No.

Certificate
Number

From

Certificate
Number

To

Start
Distinctive

No

End

Distinctive
No

Tota!
No of
shares

1 o00002 5744 5149 596651 597250 600

2 o00002 5158 5161 s98051 598450 400

3 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PW LTD 5190 5199 601251 602250 1000

4 o00002 5252 5258 608150 700

5 o00002 18882 18884 L97045L 1970750 300

6 o00002 18899 L972L5L 19722s0 100

7 o00002 18901 18902 L97235L 1972550 200

8 o00002 18907 1973050 100

9 o00002 18909 18918 1000

10 o00002 L8944 18960 797665r 19783s0 1700

11 o00002 18972 18978 1980150 700

72 o00002 18982 19001 1980451 1982450 2000

13 o00002 19004 19022 19825s1 1984550 1900

t4 o00002 19024 1984651 t984750 100

15 o00002 19073 19078 1989551 19901s0 600

16 o00002 ort5&Lt$6ESfill&,lr PW LrD 19080 19083 1990251 '1990650 400
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SIS INVESTMENT PW LTD 19161 1"9163 1998351 19986s0 300

79
vtuLvJtTaLr
o00002 SIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19534 19s56 2035551 20379s0 2300

20 o00002 Ot SIS INVESTMENT PW LTD 79564 2038651 2038750 100
2L o00002 Ot SIS INVESTMENT PW LTD L9572 19578 20394s1 2040150 700
22 o00002 ot SIS INVESTMENT PW LTD 19586 2040851 2040950 100
23 o00002 ol SIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19589 19590 2047751 20413s0 200
24 o00002 ol SIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD L9592 204L457 2041550 100
25 o00002 ot SIS INVESTMENT PW LTD 19594 19598 204165L 2042150 s00
26 o00002 ol SIS INVESTMENT PW LTD 79670 19673 204925L 2049650 400
27 o00002 ot SIS INVESTMENT PW LTD L9677 79679 2049957 20s02s0 300
28 o00002 ot SIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19685 19691 2050751 2051450 700
29 o00002 ot SIS INVESTMENT PW LTD 79694 2051651 2051750 100
30 o00002 ot SIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19698 19710 2052051 2053350 1300
31 o00002 ot SIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19712 79722 2053457 2054550 1100
32 o00002 ot SIS INVESTMENT PW LTD L9725 79744 2054757 20567s0 2000
33 o00002 ot SIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD t9749 205775L 20572s0 100
34 o00002 ot SIS INVESTMENT PW LTD 1975s 19763 2057757 2058650 900
35 o00002 ot SIS INVESTMENT PW LTD 19765 20587s1 20s88s0 100
36 o00002 OA iIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 79767 t9771 2058951 2059450 500
37 o00002 OT ;IS INVESTMENT PVT LTD L9773 79775 2059551 2059850 300
38 o00002 OT ;IS INVESTMENT PW LTD 19778 2060051 2060150 100
39 o00002 ot ;IS INVESTMENT PW LTD 19780 79782 2060257 2060550 300
40 o00002 op ;IS INVESTMENT PW LTD 19786 2060851 20609s0 L00
47 o00002 OA ;IS INVESTMENT PW LTD 19790 19797 2067257 2061450 200
42 o00002 OA ;IS INVESTMENT PW LTD L9793 19795 2051551 2061850 300
43 o00002 OA ;IS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19798 19809 206205L 2063250 1200
44 o00002 OA ;IS INVESTMENT PW LTD 19811 19872 2063351 2063550 200
45 o00002 OA ;IS INVESTMENT PW LTD 19814 20636s1. 20637s0 100
46 o00002 OA ;IS INVESTMENT PW LTD 19840 19859 2066257 2068250 2000
47 o00002 OA ;IS INVESTMENT PW LTD 19961 2078357 2078450 100
48 o00002 OA ;IS INVESTMENT PW LTD 19966 19974 2078851 2079750 900
49 o00002 OA ;IS INVESTMENT PW LTD t9978 2080051 2080150 100
50 o00003 OA IS INVESTMENT PW LTD 19980 2080251 20803s0 100
51 o00003 OA IS INVESTMENT PW LTD 79982 2080451 20805s0 100
52 o00003 OA ;IS INVESTMENT PW LTD 2020s 20212 2LO275t 21035s0 800
53 o00003 OA ;IS INVESTMENT PW LTD 20222 20232 270445L 2105550 1100
54 o00003 OA ;IS INVESTMENT PW LTD 20250 20258 2L07257 2108150 900
55 o00003 OA ;IS INVESTMENT PW LTD 20485 20524 273075L 2L34750 4000
56 o00003 OA ;IS INVESTMENT PW LTD 20533 20585 2135551 2140850 5300
57 o00003 OA iIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 20587 20591 27409s7 2141450 500
58 o00003 OA iIS INVESTMENT PW LTD 20607 20608 2L42951 21431,50 200
59 o00003 OA IS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 20615 2061.6 274375L 2143950 200
60 o00003 OA IS INVESTMENT PW LTD 20624 214465L 2144750 100
61 o00003 OAt IS INVESTMENT PW LTD 20651 214735L 2147450 100
62 o00003 OA IS INVESTMENT PW LTD 20735 20784 2L5575t 2160750 s000
63 o00002 oa
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68 o00002 ot 2187557 21880s0 s00SIS INVFSTMFNT D\/T I TN 21060 27066
69 o00002 OA

2188257 2188950 700
25277 25235
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25267 25277 26089s172 o00002 OA
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INVESTMENT PW LTD 25280 25286 267025773 o00002 OA ;IS INVESTMENT PVT ITN
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26122\O 30015 INVESTMENT PVT ITN 25302 2s306 267245776 o00002 oAl 2672950 500I) INVTSTMENT PVT LTD 25308 2613051

TOTAT
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OASIS INVESTMENT PVT. LTD.

crN - u659l0cJl992PTC 0t7 664

Date - 1711012019

To,
Board Of Directors
Suvidha Infraestate Corporation Limited
4-305,306 Krishna Comflex,
Opp.Devashish School,
Bodakdev,
Ahmedabad.
Gujarat - 380054

Dear Sir,

I, Ashokkumar Goswami Krishnakumar, Director of M/s. Oasis Investment Private
Limited inform you that we have lost Share Certificates of 56700 Equity Shares of
suvidha rnlraestate corporation Limitedhaving Face value of Rs 10/- each registered
in the name of Oasis Investment Private Limited and the same are not traceable.

Therefore, I request you to issue us the duplicate share certificates for 56700 Equity
Shares of Suvidha Infraestate Corporation Limited in the name M/s Oasis Investment
Private Limited.

The details of the share certificates are as per the Annexure attached herewith.

Kindly accept the same and request you

Yours Faithfully,

to do the needful.

Director
Din:- 00289515

Enclosure :- Annexure

Address: - A / 305 - 306, Krishna Complex, Opp. Devashish School, Bodakdev,
Ahmedabad - 380 054

Phone no: 079-26872946 | Email id: info@suvidhaprojecrs.com

Goswami Krishnakumar

Sub : tseqscqt For Is=sue qt Dtrp
Investment Private Limited



OASIS INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED

ANNEXURE

Sr. No. Folio No. Name of Shareholder

Certificate

Number

From

Certificate

Number

To

Start

Distinctive

No

End

Distinctive

No

Total No

of shares

1 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 5t44 5149 596651 s97250 600

2 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 5158 5161 598051 598450 400

3 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 5190 5L99 601251 602250 1000

4 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 5252 5258 607457 508150 700

5 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 18882 18884 797045L 1970750 300

6 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 18899 7972157 1972250 100

7 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 18901 18902 197235t 1972550 200

8 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PW LTD 18907 ]-972957 1973050 100

9 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 18909 18918 1973151 7974750 1000

10 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 18944 18960 1976651 1978350 1700

tt o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 18972 18978 7979457 1980150 700

12 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 18982 19001 1980451 1982450 2000

13 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19004 19022 1982651 1984550 1900

t4 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19024 1984651 1984750 100

15 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19073 19078 1989551 1990150 500

16 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19080 19083 1990251 1990650 400

77 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19144 19145 1996651 1996850 200

18 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19 161 19163 1998351 1998650 300

19 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19534 19556 2035651 2037950 2300

20 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PW LTD 19564 2038651 2038750 100

21. o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 79572 19578 2039451 2040150 700

22 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19586 2040851 2040950 100

23 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19589 19590 204775t 2041350 200

24 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19592 204745! 20415s0 100

25 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19594 19598 204t657 2042750 500

26 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD L9670 19673 2049251 2049650 400

27 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PW LTD 19677 19679 2049957 2050250 300

28 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19685 19691 20s0751 2051450 700

29 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 79694 2051651 2051750 100

30 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19598 19710 2052051 2053350 1300

31 o00002 oAsrs NVESTMENT PVT LTD 79772 19722 20534s1 20s4550 1100

32 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PW LTD 19725 19744 2054751 2056750 2000

33 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19749 2057151 2057250 100

34 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19755 19763 2057751 20s8650 900

35 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19765 2058751 20588s0 100

36 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 79767 19771 20589s1 2059450 500

37 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19773 19775 2059s51 2059850 300

38 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 79778 20600s1 2060150 100

39 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19780 19782 2060251 2060550 300

40 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19786 2060851 20609s0 100

41 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19790 79797 2061251 2061450 200

42 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19793 19795 2061551 2061850 300

43 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19798 19809 2062051 2053250 1200

44 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19811 79812 2063351 20635s0 200

45 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PW LTD 198t4 2063651 20637s0 100

46 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19840 19859 20662s1 2058250 2000

47 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19961 2078351 2078450 100

48 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PW LTD 19966 19974 2078851 2079750 900

49 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19978 20800s1 2080150 100

50 o00003 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 19980 2080257 2080350 100

51 o00003 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD t9982 2080451 2080550 100

52 o00003 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 20205 2021,2 2102751 2103550 800



53 o00003 OASIS INVESTMENT PW LTD 20222 20232 2704457 210ss50 1100

54 o00003 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 20250 20258 210725t 2108150 900

55 o00003 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 20485 20524 2130757 2734750 4000

56 o00003 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 20s33 20585 2135551 2140850 5300

57 o00003 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 20587 20591 2140951 2747450 s00

58 o00003 OASIS NVESTMENT PVT LTD 20607 20608 21,42951 2143150 200

59 o00003 OASIS NVESTMENT PVT LTD 20615 20616 2143751 21439s0 200

60 o00003 OASIS NVESTMENT PVT LTD 20624 2744651, 2144750 100

6T o00003 OASIS NVESTMENT PVT LTD 20651 21,47357 2747450 100

62 o00003 OASIS NVESTMENT PVT LTD 20735 20784 2755751 2760750 5000

63 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 20799 20800 21,62757 2762350 200

64 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 209 3 2776557 2176650 100

65 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 20963 20965 2778557 2178850 300

66 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 27032 21047 2185457 2187050 1600

67 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 21053 27057 2787557 2188050 500

68 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 21060 21066 2188251 2188950 700

69 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 25217 25235 2603951 2605850 1900

70 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 25259 2s262 26081s1 2608550 400

7L o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 25267 25277 2608951 2610050 1100

72 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 25280 25286 2610257 2610950 700

73 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 2s294 2s295 2671657 2611850 200

74 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 25297 25299 2611951. 2612250 300

75 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 25302 25306 2672451, 2672950 500

76 o00002 OASIS INVESTMENT PVT LTD 25308 2613051 2613150 100

TOTAL 55700

f*\
9lareurnananl'

kEilar G oswami Krishnakumar
Director
Din :- 00289515.
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